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Door FurnitureHand-HammeredCollection
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Voisey

HH-252-MX-M-10B
Oil Rubbed Bronze

HH-252-MX-M-BN 
Buff Nickel

HH-252-MX-M-PB
Polished Brass
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Door Furniture

Escutcheons not suitable for pre-drilled doors.

For escutcheon details please turn to the Classic Escutcheon Specification Sheet section in product binder.         

Hand-HammeredCollection
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( set includes two levers & two escutcheons )

Item Number
HH-252-MX-M-PB
HH-252-MX-M-PN
HH-252-MX-M-BN
HH-252-MX-M-10B

Finish
Polished Brass
Polished Nickel

Buff Nickel
Oil Rubbed Bronze

Price
$270.00
$350.00
$350.00
$350.00

Large Voisey Lever & Escutcheon Set
103mm (4-1/8”) Overall Lever Length x 60mm (2-3/8”) Overall Projection, 56mm (2-1/4”) Square Escutcheon

Voisey

Voisey Dimensions
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Hand-HammeredCollection Door Furniture

Optional Escuteons & Backplates

44

Voisey

Gothic Backplate
Product Code: S

Craftsman Backplate
Product Code: T

Crecy Maximus Escutcheon
Product Code: O
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Door Furniture

Craftsman Backplate
56mm (2-1/4”) Width x 240mm (9-1/2”) Length

Backplate Product Code : T

Backplate Product Code : S

Set Pricing with Optional Escutcheons & Backplates

For escutcheon details please turn to the Hand-Hammered Escutcheon Spec Sheet section in your product binder.

Hand-HammeredCollection

45

Item Number
HH-252-MX-T-PB
HH-252-MX-T-PN
HH-252-MX-T-BN
HH-252-MX-T-10B

Finish
Polished Brass
Polished Nickel

Buff Nickel
Oil Rubbed Bronze

Price
$490.00
$570.00
$570.00
$570.00

Item Number
HH-252-MX-S-PB
HH-252-MX-S-PN
HH-252-MX-S-BN
HH-252-MX-S-10B

Finish
Polished Brass
Polished Nickel

Buff Nickel
Oil Rubbed Bronze

Price
$490.00
$570.00
$570.00
$570.00

54mm (2-1/8”) Width x 240mm (9-1/2”) Length

Gothic Backplate

Backplate Product Code : O

Item Number
HH-252-MX-O-PB
HH-252-MX-O-PN
HH-252-MX-O-BN
HH-252-MX-O-10B

Finish
Polished Brass
Polished Nickel

Buff Nickel
Oil Rubbed Bronze

Price
$270.00
$350.00
$350.00
$350.00

62mm (2-1/2”) Escutcheon Diameter

Crecy Maximus Escutcheon

Voisey
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